
 

Choir Schedule Feb-April 2026 
 

Sunday, Feb 8 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: “We Are Yours, Lord” 
 

Wednesday, Feb 11 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 

Sunday, Feb 15 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: “Then Will the Very Rocks Cry Out” 
 

Wednesday, Feb 18 ASH WEDNESDAY 
Grace Presbyterian on NW 13th St 
Service @ 7 p.m. 
Choir Warm up at 6:15 
Wear choir robes.  Take robe home with you Feb 15. 

 

Sunday, Feb 22 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: “Create in Me a Clean Heart, O God” 
 

Wednesday, Feb 25 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 

Sunday, March 1 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: 
 

Wednesday, March 4 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

 

Sunday, March 8 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: 
 

Wednesday, March 11 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 

Sunday, March 15 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: 
 

Wednesday, March 18 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m 
 

Sunday, March 22 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: 
 

Wednesday, March 25 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 

Sunday, March 29 PALM SUNDAY 
Warm up @ 10 a.m. 
Special Music: “Ride On, King Jesus” 
 

Wednesday, April 1 
Rehearsal with Brass @ 7 p.m. 
 

Friday, April 3 GOOD FRIDAY 
Warm up at 6 p.m. 
Service @ 7 p.m. 
 

Sunday, April 5 EASTER 
Warm up @ 9:15 a.m. 
Breakfast Potluck Buffet 
Service @ 10:30 a.m. 
 

https://storage2.snappages.site/Z9BTQF/assets/files/We-Are-Yours-Lord-Patterson.pdf


  
 
Wednesday, April 8 
7:00 p.m. - UF CAMPUS TO COMMUNITY CONCERT 
All music ministry volunteers are encouraged to attend. 
 
Sunday, April 12 CHOIR OFF 
 
Wednesday, April 15 
Rehearsal @ 7 p.m. 
 
SATURDAY, APRIL 18 – Recording session with WUFT 

10 a.m – 1 p.m. 
Details to come.

 
 


